## 1240000 53969

/Poque	tor's Name)	
(Reques	ioi s Name)	
(Addres	5)	
(Addres	s)	
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #	r)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busines	s Entity Name	)
(Documo	ent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:	<u> </u>

Office Use Only



700421738677

3 AH 9: 07

A. HUNT 92/03/04

### **CT CORP**

#### (850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

02/08/2024

Date:

		Acc#I20160000072		V.
Name:	B3S, LLC		·	
Document #:				
Order #:	15364233 -	1		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			(7) C	
Apostille/Notarial		Country of Destination:	SEE, FL	(1) AH 9:07
Certification:		Number of Certs:	<u> </u>	
Filing: 🗸	Certified: Plain: COGS:		Email Address for Annua	ıl Report Notificati
Availability  Document  Examiner  Updater  Verifier  W.P. Verifier  Ref#	Amount: 5	\$ 55.00		

Thank you!

TO: Registration So Division of Con						
B3S, LLC SUBJECT:						
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company		-		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.				
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter to	o the following:				
	Jacob Flom					
		Name of Person		<del>_</del>		
	Winthrop & Weinstine, P.A	٠.				
		Firm/Company		_	<u>∵ે</u>	
	225 South 6th Street, Suite	3500			•	
		Address		<del>-</del> .	1 1	
	Minneapolis, MN 55402			on E on E	CD 25-	
		City/State and Zip Code		$-i_{ij}^{\alpha}$	AH 9: 07	ļ
	bobsuemell@sbcglobal.net			FL.	0	
	E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notif	ication)	- ,.,	7	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please cal	11:				
Jacob Flom		612 604-6548 at ()				
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Numb	oer		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certifi	Filing Fed cate of Sta ed Copy nal copy is e	atus &	
Mailing Addres		Street Address:				
Registration : Division of C		Registration Sec Division of Cor				
P.O. Boy 632		The Centre of T				

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: C85FB63F-67D1-4D42-A040-8E33F976C668

# TO ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

B3S, LLC				
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our record Liability Company)	<u>ils.</u> )	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number	ility Company	were filed on		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	ne limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC	C" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		901 Winifred Way		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	4DDRESS)	The Villages, Florida 32162	•	;
			<del>-</del>	<del></del>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		901 Winifred Way	SEE SEE	H
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>DX)</u>	The Villages, Florida 32162	TATE OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	<u> </u>
3. If amending the registered agent and/or regingent and/or the new registered office address b		address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name	of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	901 Winifred Way			
	The Villages	Enter Florida street addres	orida <u>321</u>	62
			الكناب واستبا	بعادا

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: C85FB63F-67D1-4D42-A040-8E33F976C668
II amending Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR/AN	Robert J. Mell	901 Winifred Way	□Add
		The Villages, Florida 32162	□Remove
AMBR	Darlene S. Mell	901 Winifred Way	□Add
		The Villages, Florida 32162	□Remove
			/≒ ☑Change
		<del></del>	. ~ <sup>)</sup> ⊡ Add
		ນາ ເກົ ເກົ	Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
	<del></del>		□ Add
			□Remove

□Change

_	<del></del>		<del></del>			<u> </u>		_
								_
								_
_								_
_			<del></del>	<del>-</del>			_	_
			<del> </del>		<u> </u>		····	_
								_
_			<u> </u>		<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>	_
							لب. <u>ا</u>	
						ψ)	ි යා 	
				<u>.</u>		<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>
						<u></u>	-6	<u> </u>
						, E	)7	
								_
_						•		_
_						<del></del>		_
fective	date, if other th	han the date of fi date must be specific	ling:	ing to data of filling	o con more than 00 c	_ (optional)		AS A20
<u>ote:</u> ∃f	the date inserted i	n this block does n	ot meet the app	licable statutory	filing requirement	ents, this date wil	ll not be li	sted a
ocumen	t's effective date of	on the Department	of State's recor	ds.				
		effective date, but	not an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earli	er of: (b) The 9	0th day af	ter the
	l.							
is filed			2024					
is filed	February 8	DocuSigned by:		·				
is filed		Robert J. N	ull					
record s l is filed ated		Robert J. N	ull	thorized represen	tative of a membe	r		